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4/3/2023
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4/14/2023

4/18/2023
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4/19/2023
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5/2/2023

5/3/2023

6:30A,7:30,8:30A
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6:30A,7:30,8:30A
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6:30A,7:30,8:30A
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6:30A,7:30,8:30A

8:05

6:30A,7:30,8:30A

6:30A,7:30,8:30A

8:05 AM

8:05 AM

Program

Newscast

Newscast

Newscast

Newscast

Newscast

Newscast

Newscast

Newscast

Tanner in the Morning

Newscast

Newscast

Tanner in the Morning

Tanner in the Morning
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1:30

1:30

1:30

1:30

1:30

1:30

1:30

1:30

5:00

1:30

1:30

5:00

5:00

North Platte Town Hall Lecture Series
Announce Next Lecture

North Platte Police Release U Text, U
Pay Program Results

Body Found at Bailey Yard Locomotive

GPH to be Honored with MPCC
President's Award

Nebraskaland Bank to Host
Nebraskaland University Graduation

NP Man Arrested for Assault After
Incident at Hershey Convenience Store

Two Arrested on Meth Charges in North
Platte

Nebraska Legislature Passes First Bill
Monday

INTERVIEW: Shae Caldwell of North
Platte Downtown Association

Nebraska Lawmakers Pass Permitless
Concealed Carry Gun Bill

North Platte Police Searching for 14-
Year-Old

INTERVIEW: Women's Resource
Center

INTERVIEW: Eric Seacrest of Mid-
Nebraska Community Foundation on
Giving Day 2023
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Community

Health
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Development

5/9/2023

5/11/2023

5/15/2023

5/17/2023

5/19/2023

5/22/2023

5/30/2023

5/30/2023

6/1/2023

6/6/2023

6/7/2023

6/13/2023

6/16/2023

6/16/2023

6/21/2023

6:30A,7:30,8:30A

6:30A,7:30,8:30A

6:30A,7:30,8:30A

6:30A,7:30,8:30A

6:30A,7:30,8:30A

6:30A,7:30,8:30A

6:30A,7:30,8:30A

6:30A,7:30,8:30A

6:30A,7:30,8:30A

6:30A,7:30,8:30A

6:30A,7:30,8:30A

8:05 AM

6:30A,7:30,8:30A

8:05 AM

6:30A,7:30,8:30A

Newscast

Newscast

Newscast

Newscast

Newscast

Newscast

Newscast

Newscast

Newscast

Newscast

Newscast

Tanner in the Morning

Newscast

Tanner in the Morning

Newscast

1:30

1:30

1:30

1:30

1:30

1:30

1:30

1:30

1:30

1:30

1:30

5:00

1:30

5:00

1:30

Abortion-Restriction Effort Reintroduced
in Nebraska

Visit North Platte Hands Out Excellence
in Tourism Awards

Wauneta Roller Mills Selected as
Recipient of Historic Preservation Grant

Nebraska Legislature Votes Forward 12-
Week Abortion Ban into Gender
Affirming Health Bill Minors

North Platte Couple Features on The
Ramsey Show

West Central Nebraska Development
District Receives $1 Million Grant

North Platte Schools Hand Out
Teachers of the Year Awards

USDA Extends Deadline for Revenue
Loss Programs Application

Mid-America Survey Shows Expanded
Growth for 4th Straight Month

Lincoln County Inland Port Gets Official
Name

First Human Case of West Nile Found in
Nebraska

INTERVIEW: Julia Harrach and Lisa
Troshynski with St Pats Concessions

GPH Foundation Announces
Fundraising Campaign

INTERVIEW: Buffalo Bill Rodeo's rodeo
clown John Harrison

Hastings Racing License to Move to
Ogallala for Track and Casino at Lake
Mac



Economic
Development

Community

Crime

Crime

Severe Weather

6/22/2023

6/26/2023

6/27/2023

6/28/2023

6:30A,7:30,8:30A

8:05 AM

6:30A,7:30,8:30A

6:30A,7:30,8:30A

Newscast

Tanner in the Morning

Newscast

Newscast

1:30

5:00

1:30

1:30

Gothenburg to Host Celebration for
$750 Million Business Investment

INTERVIEW: Local musician Drew
Phillips

39-Year-Old Man Arrested After
Shooting in North Platte Monday

State Patrol Arrests Two in Child
Exploitation Investigation

KXNP covers school closings and late starts, cancellations of church services, postponements of school activities, businesses
and shifts changes and shut downs, and weather-related items of interest and importance to our listeners. On-air personalites
relay these messages once they are received from our front office, through social media or our website and will continue to

broadcast them until necessary.

Public Service Announcements

KXNP relays on public service announcements as they come in, either via on-air personalities or via a schedule within our log.
These PSAs include for community events, non-profit organizations or messages of importance. They run at various times
throughout the day between 6AM and 5 PM.



